

2021 Alma Dea Morani Award Presentation Honoring Jennifer Doudna, PhD

Contact Name:				
Organization Name:				
Sponsor Recognition Name	(for Event Program & Socia	l Media):		
Mailing Address:				
City:	State:		Zip:	
Business Phone:		Email:		

2021 Sponsorship Opportunities

We proudly support the Alma Dea Morani
Awards at the
sponsor level. Sponsorship commitments
and payments must be received by September
15, 2021.
Enclosed Total:
Signature:
Date:

The event will be held via Zoom on Thursday, October 28 at 4:00 PM ET.

Please email your logo for event recognition to Cindy Kashan at admin@wimlf.org

Checks payable to: Women in Medicine Legacy Foundation, PO Box 925, Voorhees, NJ 08043 or payments may be made online at www.wimlf.org.

Thank you for your support!

Premier Sponsor (\$10,000)

Recognition as Exclusive Sponsor at Event
Recognition on Event Invitation
Logo Placement on Event Promotions
Recognition on social media sites, newsletter
mailings and press releases
Recognition during post-event VIP reception

Gold Sponsor (\$3,500)

Recognition during Event Logo Placement on Event Promotions Recognition on social media sites, newsletter mailings and press releases

Silver Sponsor (\$1,500)

Recognition during Event
Logo Placement on Event Promotions
Recognition on social media sites

Patron (\$1,000)

Recognition during Event Name listed on Website